Masonry Hangers
FHM & WM
The FHM Single Piece Joist Hanger and the WM Welded Masonry
Joist Hanger are designed to support timber joists built in to brick or
block walls with a minimum crushing strength of 3.5N/mm². They
are also suitable for many timber to timber applications by fixing
the masonry flange securely to the timber or to steel beams using
appropriate fixings.

ro
d
u
cts.co
.u
k
  Code     Product
Product  Dimensions  Characteristic  Value (kN)
for  Eurocode 6
Safe Working Load  for
BS5628  (kN)
Box
Qty. Width Height
Pre Galvanised Steel - 2.4mm
SINGLE PIECE MASONRY HANGER
FHM47/100 FHM Single Piece Masonry Hanger  47 100 9.7 5.4 30
FHM47/125 FHM Single Piece Masonry Hanger 47 125 9.7 5.4 30
FHM47/150 FHM Single Piece Masonry Hanger 47 140 9.7 5.4 20
FHM47/175 FHM Single Piece Masonry Hanger 47 165 9.7 5.4 20
FHM47/200 FHM Single Piece Masonry Hanger 47 190 9.7 5.4 20
FHM47/225 FHM Single Piece Masonry Hanger 47 215 9.7 5.4 20
FHM50/100 FHM Single Piece Masonry Hanger 50 100 9.7 5.4 30
FHM50/125 FHM Single Piece Masonry Hanger 50 125 9.7 5.4 30
FHM50/150 FHM Single Piece Masonry Hanger  50 140 9.7 5.4 20
FHM50/175 FHM Single Piece Masonry Hanger 50 165 9.7 5.4 20
FHM50/200 FHM Single Piece Masonry Hanger 50 190 9.7 5.4 20
FHM50/225 FHM Single Piece Masonry Hanger  50 215 9.7 5.4 20
Lock Plates
SINGLE PIECE MASONRY HANGER LOCK PLATE RETURN
FHMR100 FHM Lock Plate Return 100
FHMR115 FHM Lock Plate Return  115
FHMR140 FHM Lock Plate Return   140
FHMR150 FHM Lock Plate Return   150
FHMR215 FHM Lock Plate Return  215
* All values are derived in line with EN 845-1:2013 based on a declared value
of 10.8kN.
  Code   Product
Product  Dimensions (mm) Characteristic Value

WM75X175 Welded Masonry Hanger 75 165 6.7 3.5 20
WM75X200 Welded Masonry Hanger  75 190 6.7 3.5 20
WM75X225 Welded Masonry Hanger 75 215 6.7 3.5 20
WM75X250 Welded Masonry Hanger 75 240 6.7 3.5 15
WM75X275 Welded Masonry Hanger 75 265 6.7 3.5 15
WM75X300 Welded Masonry Hanger  75 290 6.7 3.5 15
WM90X100 Welded Masonry Hanger  90 100 6.7 3.5 20
WM90X125 Welded Masonry Hanger 90 125 6.7 3.5 15
WM90X150 Welded Masonry Hanger  90 140 6.7 3.5 15
WM90X175 Welded Masonry Hanger  90 165 6.7 3.5 15
WM90X200 Welded Masonry Hanger  90 190 6.7 3.5 15
WM90X225 Welded Masonry Hanger  90 215 6.7 3.5 15
WM90X250 Welded Masonry Hanger  90 240 6.7 3.5 10
WM90X275 Welded Masonry Hanger 90 265 6.7 3.5 10
WM90X300 Welded Masonry Hanger 90 290 6.7 3.5 10
WM100X100 Welded Masonry Hanger 100 100 6.7 3.5 20
WM100X125 Welded Masonry Hanger 100 125 6.7 3.5 15
WM100X150 Welded Masonry Hanger 100 140 6.7 3.5 15
WM100X175 Welded Masonry Hanger  100 165 6.7 3.5 15
WM100X200 Welded Masonry Hanger  100 190 6.7 3.5 15
WM100X225 Welded Masonry Hanger  100 215 6.7 3.5 15
WM100X250 Welded Masonry Hanger 100 240 6.7 3.5 10
WM100X275 Welded Masonry Hanger  100 265 6.7 3.5 10
WM100X300  Welded Masonry Hanger  100 290 6.7 3.5 10
WM125X100 Welded Masonry Hanger 125 100 6.7 3.5 20
WM125X125 Welded Masonry Hanger  125 125 6.7 3.5 10
WM125X150 Welded Masonry Hanger  125 140 6.7 3.5 15
WM125X175 Welded Masonry Hanger 125 165 6.7 3.5 10
WM125X200 Welded Masonry Hanger  125 190 6.7 3.5 10
WM125X225 Welded Masonry Hanger 125 215 6.7 3.5 10
WM132X150 Welded Masonry Hanger  132 140 6.7 3.5 -
WM132X200 Welded Masonry Hanger  132 190 6.7 3.5 -
WM132X225 Welded Masonry Hanger  132 215 6.7 3.5 -
WM150X150 Welded Masonry Hanger 150 140 6.7 3.5 15
WM150X175 Welded Masonry Hanger 150 165 6.7 3.5 10
WM150X200 Welded Masonry Hanger 150 190 6.7 3.5 10
WM150X225 Welded Masonry Hanger 150 215 6.7 3.5 10
Stainless Steel
WMSS50X100 Welded Masonry Hanger 50 100 6.7 3.5 -
WMSS50X125 Welded Masonry Hanger  50 125 6.7 3.5 -
WMSS50X150 Welded Masonry Hanger  50 140 6.7 3.5 -
WMSS50X175 Welded Masonry Hanger 50 165 6.7 3.5 -
WMSS50X200 Welded Masonry Hanger 50 190 6.7 3.5 -
WMSS50X225 Welded Masonry Hanger 50 215 6.7 3.5 -
WMSS100X150 Welded Masonry Hanger  100 140 6.7 3.5 -
WMSS100X175 Welded Masonry Hanger  100 165 6.7 3.5 -
WMSS100X200 Welded Masonry Hanger  100 190 6.7 3.5 -
WMSS100X225 Welded Masonry Hanger 100 215 6.7 3.5 -
*All values are derived in line with EN 845-1:2013 based on a declared value of 7kN.